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Lighting Excellence for Every Outdoor Play: Illuminate Your Fun with Focus Industries Inc.

Elevate your outdoor experiences with Focus Industries Inc.’s premium 

lighting solutions tailored for golf courses, putting greens, shuffleboard 

courts, bocce ball courts, and all your outdoor entertainment needs.
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Focus Industries Inc. is a leading provider of premium 

backyard entertainment fixture products tailored for golf 

courses, putting greens, shuffleboard courts, bocce ball 

courts, and outdoor entertainment spaces. Our extensive 

range of lighting solutions includes specialized fixtures 

designed to enhance the aesthetics, functionality, and 

safety of these recreational areas. From energy-efficient 

LED lighting for golf course pathways and putting greens 

to durable and weather-resistant fixtures for shuffleboard 

and bocce ball courts, Focus Industries offers solutions that 

combine superior performance with sleek design. 

Our commitment to quality craftsmanship ensures that 

their products withstand the rigors of outdoor use while 

providing optimal illumination for enjoyable outdoor 

experiences. With Focus Industries, customers can 

transform their outdoor spaces into inviting and visually 

stunning environments perfect for entertainment and 

leisure activities.
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Brass Putting
Green Cup Light
Introducing the versatile PGL05 Brass putting green cup light by Focus 

Industries, Inc. This meticulously crafted fixture, available with 3, 5, and 

7-watt MR16 LED options, ensures optimal illumination for your putting 

green, enhancing both functionality and aesthetics. But that’s not all. 

With its unique capability to light up Focus Industries’ clear acrylic flag, 

customizable with dremel capabilities to mark your desired amount 

of holes, this fixture takes customization to a whole new level. Plus, 

with added Amber, Red, Green, and Blue LED accents, it offers limitless 

possibilities for creating the perfect ambiance on your putting green. 

PGL05 White Sleeve  

(Cup supplied by  others) 

4.5” x 10” dia.

PGL05

1:10

PGL05

1:10

PGL05 Brass Cup Light 

4.25” dia. x 4.75”



Scan the QR code to learn  
more about the PGL05.

4.25"
108mm

PGL-05

3.25"
83mm

1.5"
38mm

3w MR16, GU5.3 Bi-Pin sockets, 36° 
3000K, 270 Lumens (L24)

5w MR16, GU5.3 Bi-Pin sockets, 36° 
3000K, 450 Lumens (L36

7w MR16, GU5.3 Bi-Pin sockets, 36° 
3000K, 550 Lumens (L48))

LED Options

Red (add -R)
Amber (add -A)
Green (add -G)
Blue (add -B)



FAFLAG
For Cup Light
Focus Industries, Inc. offers an innovative solution to enhance the 

ambiance of putting greens with their acrylic putting green cup light 

flag, designed specifically for use with their PGL05 model and other 

putting greens. This product features customizable numbers from 0 to 

9 or logos, allowing for personalization to suit individual preferences 

or branding needs. The acrylic construction ensures durability while 

providing an elegant illumination, adding a touch of sophistication 

to any putting green setup. With Focus Industries, Inc.’s attention to 

quality and customization, golf enthusiasts can elevate their putting 

experience to new heights.

FAFLAG clear acrylic  

with dremel cut number (0-9) 

Custom options available 

2.50” x 3.75”

Clear acrylic FAFLAG stem 

0.50” dia. x 20”

Round base to fit perfectly in cup 

0.25” x 3.50” dia.



 
508.00mm
20.000in  

 
36.20mm
1.425in  

25.40mm
1.000in

12.70mm
.500in

 
98.43mm
3.875in  

89.15mm
3.510in

 
5.72mm
.225in  

 
63.50mm
2.500in  

 
99.06mm
3.900in  

 79.61° 
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Scan the QR code to learn  
more about the FAFLAG.



PGL02  
Putting Green Light
Focus Industries, Inc. introduces a cutting-edge solution to illuminate putting 

greens with their putting green flood light flag. Engineered to provide superior 

illumination, this product utilizes either a 3W Omni Super Saver or a 4W LED 

Panel, ensuring optimal brightness for enhanced visibility on the green. Whether 

for recreational or professional use, the Focus Industries, Inc. flood light offers 

exceptional performance, illuminating putting greens with precision and clarity. 

Elevate your golfing experience with this innovative lighting solution, designed to 

meet the highest standards of quality and efficiency.

PGL02 
Extruded aluminum body flood light  
with 25” stem with standard FA03  
mounting stake.

FA03 ABS Stake
9” stake with 1/2” 
female thread

FA03RXBRS
7.25” stake with 1/2” 
female thread

SUPER DURABLE



Scan the QR code to learn  
more about the PGL02.

PGL-02

27.25"
692mm

8.75"
222mm

3.5"
89mm

2.5"
66mm

4.5"

114mm

3w OMNI 3 SS 

Single Contact Ba15s bayonet base,  

3000K warm white,  

300 Lumens (L12)

4w LED Flat Panel 

3000K / 300lm (LEDP)

5200K / 280lm (LEDP52) 

LED Options



SL37B  
Bocce Court Light
Focus Industries, Inc. presents an unparalleled lighting solution for bocce 

ball courts with their all-machined brass bocce ball court light fixture. 

Crafted with precision and durability in mind, this fixture features a 3W MR16 

bulb and a linear lens, ensuring even illumination across the entire court 

for optimal visibility during play. Additionally, a brass bar is strategically 

incorporated to protect the lens from any stray bocce balls, enhancing the 

longevity of the fixture. With Focus Industries, Inc.’s commitment to quality 

and innovation, bocce enthusiasts can enjoy a superior lighting experience 

that combines functionality with elegance.

Linear glass lens 

for even illumination

Welded brass bar 

for lens protection

Circular body and cap 

to fit any style court



Scan the QR code to learn  
more about the Bocce Light.

 3.50in
88.90mm

  2.75in
69.85mm

 

 3.00in
76.20mm

 

 2.37in
60.20mm

 

SL37BLL22BRS

3w MR16, GU5.3 Bi-Pin sockets, 36° 
3000K, 270 Lumens (L24)

5w MR16, GU5.3 Bi-Pin sockets, 36° 
3000K, 4500 Lumens (L36

7w MR16, GU5.3 Bi-Pin sockets, 36° 
3000K, 550 Lumens (L48))

LED Options



PGL02  
Shuffleboard Light

FA03 ABS Stake
9” stake with 1/2” 
female thread

FA03RXBRS
7.25” stake with 1/2” 
female thread

SUPER DURABLE

Introducing a revolutionary lighting solution from Focus Industries, Inc. 

designed to brighten shuffleboard courts—the shuffleboard court flood light 

flag. Engineered for unparalleled illumination, this product employs either a 

3W Omni Super Saver or a 4W LED Panel, guaranteeing optimal brightness to 

enhance visibility on the court. Whether it’s for casual games or competitive 

play, the Focus Industries, Inc. flood light flag delivers outstanding performance, 

illuminating shuffleboard courts with precision and clarity. Take your 

shuffleboard experience to new heights with this cutting-edge lighting solution, 

meticulously crafted to uphold the highest standards of quality and efficiency.

PGL02 
Extruded aluminum body flood light  
with 25” stem with standard FA03  
mounting stake.



PGL-02

27.25"
692mm

8.75"
222mm

3.5"
89mm

2.5"
66mm

4.5"

114mm

3w OMNI 3 SS 

Single Contact Ba15s bayonet base,  

3000K warm white,  

300 Lumens (L12)

4w LED Flat Panel 

3000K / 300lm (LEDP)

5200K / 280lm (LEDP52) 

LED Options

Scan the QR code to learn  
more about the PGL02.







Acid Rust 
Copper (-CAR) 
Brass (-BAR)

Dark Bronze 
(-DBZ)

Black Magic 
(-BKM)

Black Texture
(-BLT)

Supply RAL or Pantone here Brass and Copper fixtures only

RAL #:

PANTONE #:

Weathered Iron
(-WIR)

White Texture
(-WTX)

Stucco
(-STU)

Luna
(-LUN)

Bronze Texture
(-BRT)

Chrome Powder
(-CPR)

Rust
(-RST)

Rubbed Verde 
(-RBV)

White Gloss
(-WHT)

Hunter Texture
(-HTX)

Weathered Brown
(-WBR)

Acid Verde 
Copper (-CAV) 
Brass (-BAV)

Black Acid Treatment
(-BAT)

NEW

STANDARD FINISHES

CUSTOM FINISHES ACID FINISHES

PREMIUM FINISHES

SCAN FOR FULL SIZE
COLOR SWATCHES 

Need help finding a Pantone color?
https://www.pantone.com/color-finder

Need help finding a RAL color?
https://v  /

* Powder Coat Finishes over Brass  are custom and Non-Returnable

25301 Commercentre Drive, Lake Forest, CA. 92630
(949) 830-1350  |  (888)882-1350  |  www.focusindustries.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION
MARKET ING@FOCUSINDUSTRIES .COM
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